SAFETECT® FILTERS
SAFETECT® FILTERS
PES Cartridge Filter Series
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
MEDIA INFORMATION
TYPE MEDIA FEATURES TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
PME Double-layer PES
- Symmetric Inner

EXAMPLE: APMEB107E1P  dual-layer PME, 1.0 μm + 0.2 μm, 10", 226 o-ring/fin, EPDM o-ring
A
CARTRIDGE ORDERING INFORMATION
Nominal Length
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
Connection
0 = Double Open End, Flat Gasket
2 = 226 O-ring/Flat (PBT Insert)
7 = 226 O-ring/Fin (PBT Insert)
3 = 222 O-ring/Flat (PBT Insert)
8 = 222 O-ring/Fin (PBT Insert)
Seal Material
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
V = FKM
P = E-FKM (FEP/PFA
       encapsulated FKM)
Application
P = Pharmaceutical
PPME B
www.bannerindustries.com  |  Technical Sales: filtration@bannerindustries.com
CBBPP1212Rev. 06152021
Copyright © 2021 Banner Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
Safetect® is a registered trademark of Cobetter Filtration Equipment Co., Ltd
BANNER INDUSTRIES IS THE EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
Visit www.bannerindustries.com and select the Contact Us link to find the location nearest you. The Banner
Industries of N.E., Inc. Terms and Conditions of Sale apply and are fully and expressly incorporated herein
by reference and constitute a part of any contract for the purchase of the products described herein.
10 inch
30 inch
20 inch
5
4